Manufacturers of Quality Diving Equipment
March 2002     Section 4-10a
The Aerotest Kit enables divers and technicians to
carry out testing of the breathing air quality according
to BS 4275 & DIN 3188 (and the new more strict
DIN EN 12021 standards) from high pressure air
sources of up to 300 bar.
The equipment will allow up to four harmful substances

ered in only 5 minutes,
Replacement Tubes
Box of 10 tubes ORDER CODE
Water Vapour 20/a-p DD632055
Oil 10/a-p DD632029
Carbon Monoxide 5/a-p DD632026
Carbon Dioxide 100/a-p DD632023
Technical Data
Dimensions: 300mm L x 360mm W x 80mm H
Weight: approx: 3 kg
Intake pressure: 200/300 bar

connection require at time of or-
der, i.e. A Clamp or DIN.
ORDER CODE   DD632023
ORDER CODE       SE316
AIR PURITY ANALYSER
ORDER CODE   DD632026
ORDER CODE   DD632024
ORDER CODE   DD632029
ORDER CODE   DD632032